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Aquarius™ Toilet Tissue Dispenser - Small Roll / White

B5H273 75845516

KC SKU:
Long Code:

6992
06992001

Bar Code (Case): 05027375045516
Bar Code (Inner): 05027375045516

Status:
First Ship Date:

Ready for sell-in

General Descriptions

Marketing Brand:
Product Title:

General
Description:

Feature:

View: Front

Size Characteristic:
Trademark:

General Product Attribute Data
Base Selling UOM: Case
Content Characteristic: Toilet Tissue Dispenser
Country of Origin: Germany

Packaging Layer Data
Packaging Usage Packaging Type
P Poly Wrap
T Corrugated Case

Packaging Material Type
Mixed Plastic
Corrugated

Packaging Waste (g)

Aquarius™
Aquarius™ z&sobnik toaletniho papiru na malé role 6992 — bila

Pokud pozadujete mimofadné vykony, vyberte siinovativni a stylové
zasobniky a davkovade Aquarius™. Tvofi soucast sladéné rady pro
toalety, navrzené pro dokonalou funkci s nasimi toaletnimi papiry v rolich
Kleenex® a Scott®. Zasobnik na dvé malé role Aquarius™ predstavuje
idedlni feSeni do mist s omezenym prostorem, které poméha vytvofit na
cestach pocit domova. Je chytrym, hygienickym feSenim se snadnym
dopliovanim pro situace, kdy to nejvice potfebujete. Robustni a
uzamykatelny, ve §tihlém provedeni se zaoblenymi liniemi nema zadna
mista, ve kterych by se mohly drzet necistoty, a umozriuje tak snadné
ocisténi jednim setfenim. Dodava se iv ¢emé (kod 7191). Rozméry
zasobniku 18 cm (D) x 29,8 cm (S) x 12,8 cm (H). Kompatibilni s
nasledujicimi typy, doporu€eno: 8484, 8475, 8538. Kompatibilni také s:
8597. 1 x Aquarius™ zasobnik na dvé malé role toaletniho papiru — bila
1. 1 x Aquarius™ z&sobnik na dvé malé role toaletniho papiru — bila
2. ldealni feSeni do mist s omezenym prostorem, které poméaha
vytvofit na cestach pocit domova.
3. Je chytrym, hygienickym feSenim se snadnym doplfiovanim pro
situace, kdy to nejvice potfebujete.
4. Robustni a uzamykatelny, ve stihlém provedeni se zaoblenymi
liniemi nema zadna mista, ve kterych by se mohly drzet nedistoty,
a umozfiuje tak snadné ocisténi jednim setfenim.
5. Kompatibilni s nasledujicimi typy, doporu€eno: 8484, 8475, 8538.
Kompatibilni také s: 8597.

Shipping
Package Matl Characteristic:
Equivalent Cases:
Standard Units:
Inner Size Centimeters:
Inner Size Inches:
Total Case Contents:

Corrugated Case, Poly Wrap
N/A

1.000

18cm X 29.8cm X 12.8 cm
7.091in X 11.73 in X 5.04 in

1 x Aquarius™ zasobnik na dvé
malé role toaletniho papiru — bila

Outer Pack Material: Corrugated
Pallet Packaging Material: Wooden Pallet and LDPE Wrap:
Max Weight: 0.76

Manufacturer

Information Provider: Kimberly-Clark Corporation

Artwork Reference PIR PCR Total Recycled Content
8.0 0 o0 0
150.0 0 ©0 0
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Aquarius™ Toilet Tissue Dispenser - Small Roll / White KC SKU: 6992
Long Code: 06992001

Bar Code (Case): 05027375045516
Bar Code (Inner): 05027375045516
Status: Ready for sell-in
First Ship Date: -
850273 750845516

Product Measurements

Net
UOM Name GTIN Length Width Height Weight Weight Volume Layer High Stack
Case 05027375045516  30.900 cm 19.100 cm 13.900 cm N/A 0.530 kg 0.010 cm? N/A N/A
Piece N/A 18.000 cm 29.800 cm 12.800 cm 530.000 g 6,865.920 cm N/A N/A
Inner 05027375045516  18.000 cm 29.800 cm 12.800 cm 530.000 g N/A N/A
Sub Unit - Sheet N/A N/A N/A N/A
A2 Traded Unit N/A 1,386.000 cm 153.680 kg 91.160 kg  106.000 % N/A N/A
E5 Traded Unit N/A 1,296.000 cm 117.800 kg 63.600 kg 86.000 % N/A N/A
S2 Traded Unit N/A 1,386.000 cm N/A 95.000 % N/A N/A
V1 Traded Unit N/A N/A N/A N/A

*NH = No Hand Stacking — Floor Load Level 1 Only
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Aquarius™ Toilet Tissue Dispenser - Small Roll / White

B5H273 75845516

KC SKU: 6992

Long Code: 06992001

Bar Code (Case): 05027375045516
Bar Code (Inner): 05027375045516
Status: Ready for sell-in

First Ship Date: -

Product Code

08443010
08606000
08597000
08461000
08627100
08440101
08518100
08550110
U4460050
08538110
08449000
08454020
08484111
08466000
08517101
08098000
08459000
08437110
08560000
08442020
08444000
08446020
08641070
08432010
08475100
08477000
08112020
08028000
08653040
08102010
08460000
08441101
08122000
08519101
08478000
08406020
08539010
08559000
08474000
08520000
08438100

Recommended Products

Description

KLEENEX® ULTRA Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White F3
HOSTESS* 200 Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White

Scott® PERFORMANCE Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White /200
KLEENEX® 250 Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White /250
Hostess™ NATURA Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White
Kleenex® Toilet Tissue - Standard / White F2

Scott® Control Toilet Tissue - Standard / White F2

Scott® ESSENTIAL™ Toilet Tissue - Standard / White F2

Scott® PERFORMANCE Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White F1
Scott® Essential™ Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White F2
Kleenex® Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White /200

Kleenex® Profi Line Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White /180 F1
Kleenex® Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White /160 sc F1
KLEENEX® Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White /350

Scott® ESSENTIAL™ Toilet Tissue - Standard / White F2
CORPORATE BRAND Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White /200 F2
Kleenex® Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White F1

Kleenex® Toilet Tissue - Small Roll / White F2

SCOTT® Performance Toilet Tissue - Standard / White

Kleenex® Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White /350 F2
KLEENEX® Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White /160 sc F1

F2 Papier Toilette KLEENEX® - Jumbo Roll / Blanc /180
HOSTESS* 650 Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White / 650
KLEENEX® SRT Wh 1P 48 x 198s

Kleenex® Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White F1

Kleenex® Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White F1

Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White /400

Corporate Brand UNBRANDED Toilet Tissue - Small Roll / White
Hostess™ 320 Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White /320

Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White /250

KLEENEX® Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White /210 N/A
Kleenex® Toilet Tissue - Standard / White F2

CORPORATE BRAND Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White / 250
Scott® ESSENTIAL Toilet Tissue - Small Roll / White F2
Kleenex® Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White F1

KLEENEX® TT SRT Wh TAD P/2x20 160s 2p

SCOTT® 250 Toilet Tissue Rolls

Scott® PERFORMANCE Toilet Tissue Rolls - Standard / White /200
KLEENEX® ULTRA Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White F3
SCOTT® PERFORMANCE Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White / 400 F2
Kleenex® Toilet Tissue Rolls - Small Roll / White F2

Relationship
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Dispenser For
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Aquarius™ Toilet Tissue Dispenser - Small Roll / White

B5H273 75845516

KC SKU: 6992
Long Code: 06992001

Bar Code (Case): 05027375045516
Bar Code (Inner): 05027375045516

First Ship Date:

Status: Ready for sell-in

Product Specifications

Marketing Brand
Sub Brand
Industry

Sub Industry

KCP.com Category
KCP.com Sub Sub Category

Certifications

Customer Specific Product
Material Group 2

Pairs

Dispensing Mechanism
Power Source

Roll Type

Fold Type

Aquarius™
MAINLINE
Fitness Centra
Hotely
Kancelare
Uklidové sluzby
Umyvama/$atna
Verejna Toaleta
Toaleta

Davkovace
Déavkovage malych roli toaletniho
papiru

1ISO 14001 - No
1ISO 9001 - Yes
No

0

No

Ruéné zatahnéte
Ruéni

Mal& role
neudava se

Biodegradable

Recyclable

Saleable inner

Color Characteristic

Dispensing Format

Lock Type

Package Material Characteristic

Ano

Ano

Ne

bila

Toaletni papir v malé roli
Kli¢ - tlagitko

Corrugated Case
Poly Wrap
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